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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31526

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, April 13, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CSA North Broncos Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: fLp

11B

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

012 3 456 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CSA North Broncos Blue

001
010
011
013
014
022
003
030
004
006

007
008

Name

Gael Ignacio Luevanos
Thiago Arias Gongoro
Jayden Russell

Adan Bernal Sandoval
Aaron Cabello Anorve
Luis Carachure

Jody Cruz Pastrana
Thiago Romero

Mateo Medina Ortis

Jonathan Ferriolli
Moctezuma

Fabian Ferrioli Martinez

Jorge Delgado Avila

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

13 (12U) CSA Charlotte Blue

001
010
011
014
015
002
023
029
003
030
007
008

SIGNATURE

Name
Caleb Fields

Viaan Rewtani

Goals

Jonathan Denning

John Paridy
Colin Knowles

Atticus Jones

Joseph Wagniere

Salvador Magno
Ethan Bregman
Calvin Major

Khalil Joudi

Josiah Beale Gamboa

S1
S2

S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play
Violent Conduct
Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




